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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA

UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY PROVISIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS

THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

SPECIAL EXAM PASS LIST

The following FIFTY EIGHT (58) candidates SATISFIED the School of Agricultural and Food
Sciences Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR SEMESTER TWO University
Examinations.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN AGRIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT

S/NO. REG/NO.
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A331/0905/2017
A331/0926/2017
A331/0927/2017
A331/0928/2017
A331/0929/2017
A331/0930/2017
A331/0931/2017
A331/0934/2017
A331/0935/2017
A331/0936/2017
A331/0941/2017
A331/0942/2017
A331/0943/2017
A331/0944/2017
A331/0945/2017
A331/0946/2017
A331/0949/2017
A331/0950/2017
A331/0952/2017

NAME

MUNANYE, Dorothy Nzungwa
CHAKA, Simon Tsuma

CHALI, Gibson Chilumo
NGANGA, Ruth Njeri
KINYANJUI, Priscilla Warigia
MWANIKI, Esther Wanjiru
MBUVI, David Ali

MWANGI, Raymond Kogi
KINYANJUI, Benson Mwangi
SHIYENZE, Daniella Faith
NTHENGE, Stella Muthoni
KILUNGYA, Daniel Kalii
MWANDI, James Mukala
NGEI, Theophilus Kasanga
MUTHUI, Erick Kitheka
KITONGA, Vincent Kiteme
MWANGANGI, Purity Musenya
MURIUKI, Ambrose Munene
GATWIRI, Jackline



20 A331/0953/2017 MATHENGE, Esther Mwendwa
21 A331/0954/2017 MURIUKI, Dalphine Mwendwa
22 A331/0955/2017  MULEI, Mourine Mbula

23 A331/0956/2017  NZIOKI, Caroline Mutindi

24 A331/0958/2017 NZIOKA, Donsus Muendo

25 A331/0960/2017 NJAGI, Godfrey Chuma

26  A331/0961/2017 KARWIRWA, Fedis

27 A331/0962/2017 MWIRIGI, Betty Kanana

28 A331/0964/2017 PSERET, Moses Kamsait

29 A331/0967/2017  KIPNGETICH, Weldon Ngeno
30 A331/0968/2017 CHEPNGETICH, Linet

31 A331/0970/2017 RUTOH, Dennis Kiprono

32 A331/0971/2017 STANLEY, Erick Mwangi

33  A331/0972/2017 MATULLI, Beatrice Anyangu
34 A331/0973/2017 MUIGALI, Betty Wairimu

35 A331/0974/2017 MANDU, Charity Matunda

36 A331/0978/2017 RUTTO, Kelvin Kimeli

37 A331/0980/2017 OKUMU, Stephen Otieno Apollo
38 A331/0981/2017 KAMAU, Alexander Mwangi
39 A331/0982/2017  TANUI, Boniface Kipchirchir
40 A331/0984/2017 TANUI, Kelvin Kiplagat

41  A331/0985/2017 OCHIENG', Patrick

42 A331/0986/2017 OKELLO, Ezekiel Okotsi

43  A331/0992/2017 ABUYEGA, Dianah

44 A331/0994/2017  OSIR, Triza Akinyi

45 A331/0995/2017  ATIENO, Sylvia

46  A331/0997/2017 ODHIAMBO, Irene Akinyi
47  A331/0998/2017 OKOTH, Wilfred

48 A331/1001/2017 ODHIAMBO, Janet Akoth

49  A331/1004/2017 OTIENO, Fedynand Otieno

50 A331/1005/2017  ATIENO, Christine

51 A331/1007/2017 ONGERE, Nancy Muhonja

52 A331/1008/2017 OUMA, Sylvester Victor

53 A331/1789/2017 OKELLO, James Kalivan

54  A331/0263/2016S KIPKOECH, Collins

55 A331/0222/2016S OTIENO, Victoria Akinyi

56 A331/0270/2016S CHEPKOECH, Sharon Chelule
57 A331/0230/2016S KAGUYA, Joan Akinyi

58 A331/0969/2017 JEMUTALI, Sharon

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7"" September, 2021.
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7th September, 2021



Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .....ovvneeeeeeiieeaee e, Date .o,

Chairman, Senate ...........ccovvvviiiiiiiieiiiinnnn.. Date ...,

JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY PROVISIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS
THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
SPECIAL EXAM FAIL LIST
The following ELEVEN (11) candidates FAILED to SATISFY the School of Agricultural and
Food Sciences Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR SEMESTER TWO University

Examinations and will be advised on the next course of action at the end of the academic year.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN AGRIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT

S/INO. REG/NO. NAME COURSE
1 A331/0983/2017 CHERUIYOT, Rosaline AAE 3322: Agribusiness Management
Jepchirchir Plans and Strategies

2 A331/0989/2017 WAFULA, Dorothy AAE 3325: Farming as a Business
3 A331/1000/2017 AMIMO, Justus Kevin AAE 3325: Farming as a Business
4  A331/1002/2017 OWINO, Samwel AAE 3325: Farming as a Business
5 A331/0298/2016S MWANGI, Morris Muthoni  AAE 3325: Farming as a Business
6 A331/1944/2016 ODERO, Vanessa Achieng' AAE 3325: Farming as a Business
7 A331/0996/2017 OKOTH, Brian AAE 3325: Farming as a Business
8 A331/0215/2016S OMOLLO, lvy Achieng' AAE 3325: Farming as a Business
9 A331/0267/2016S KOGEI, Bethwell AAE 3325: Farming as a Business
10 A331/0275/2016S SAKONG', Brian Mekii APT 3321: Perennial Crops

11 A331/1885/2016 MULAA, Eric Mutua AAE 3325: Farming as a Business

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7"" September, 2021.

’/*/{é\iiii,



Chairman,
Dean’s Committee

Chairman, Senate ............ccooiviiiiiiiiniiieann.. Date ..o

JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY PROVISIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS

THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

SPECIAL EXAM DEFERRED RESULTS LIST

The following ELEVEN (11) candidates in the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences as noted
by the Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER University
Examinations have incomplete results in the courses listed against the names. The school has

investigated and found the following reasons.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN AGRIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT

S/NO. REG/NO.

1 A331/0932/2017

2 A331/0940/2017

3 A331/0959/2017

4 A331/0990/2017
5 AS331/1003/2017

NAME

NDEGWA, Amos
Noari

NTOITI, Charles
Mungai
KASUSU, Juddy

SAEKWO, David
MUTUNGA, Wilson
Okinyi

COURSE REASON

AAE 3321: Crop and Livestock
Production Economics

AAE 3322: Agribusiness Management
Plans and Strategies

AAE 3325: Farming as a Business
AAS 3321: Ruminant and Non-
Ruminant Production

APT 3321: Perennial Crops

AAE 3322: Agribusiness Management
Plans and Strategies

AAE 3321: Crop and Livestock
Production Economics

AAE 3322: Agribusiness Management
Plans and Strategies

AAE 3325: Farming as a Business
AAS 3321: Ruminant and Non-
Ruminant Production

APT 3321: Perennial Crops

APT 3321: Perennial Crops

AAE 3321: Crop and Livestock
Production Economics

4

Did not attempt

Did not attempt

Did not attempt

Did not attempt
Did not attempt



10

11

AAE 3322: Agribusiness Management
Plans and Strategies

AAE 3325: Farming as a Business
AAS 3321: Ruminant and Non-
Ruminant Production

APT 3321: Perennial Crops

A331/0963/2017 WASIKE, Kevin AAE 3321: Crop and Livestock
Wekesa Production Economics
A331/0996/2017 OKOTH, Brian AAE 3321: Crop and Livestock
Production Economics
A331/0215/2016S OMOLLO, Ivy AAE 3321: Crop and Livestock
Achieng' Production Economics
A331/0267/2016S KOGEI, Bethwell AAE 3321: Crop and Livestock
Production Economics
A331/0275/2016S SAKONG', Brian AAE 3321: Crop and Livestock
Mekii Production Economics
AAE 3322: Agribusiness Management
Plans and Strategies
AAE 3325: Farming as a Business
A331/1981/2016 KASAMU, Daniel AAE 3324: Agricultural Price Analysis

Mutuku

Did not attempt
Did not attempt
Did not attempt
Did not attempt

Did not attempt

Did not attempt

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7™ September, 2021.

7" September, 2021
Dean. ... Date ..o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .....ovvueeeeieiiiieeie s Date oo
Chairman, Senate ...........ccovvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnns. Date ..o
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS
THIRD YEAR 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
PASS LIST
The following FIFTY (50) candidates SATISFIED the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences
Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Examinations and are RECOMMENDED
to proceed to FOURTH YEAR of study.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN AGRIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT

S/NO. REG/NO.

NAME

1 A331/0905/2017 MUNANYE, Dorothy Nzungwa
2 A331/0926/2017 CHAKA, Simon Tsuma

3 A331/0927/2017 CHAI, Gibson Chilumo

4 A331/0928/2017 NGANGA, Ruth Njeri

5 A331/0929/2017  KINYANJUI, Priscilla Warigia
6 A331/0930/2017 MWANIKI, Esther Wanjiru

7 A331/0934/2017 MWANGI, Raymond Kogi

8 A331/0935/2017 KINYANJUI, Benson Mwangi
9 A331/0936/2017 SHIYENZE, Daniella Faith

10 A331/0941/2017 NTHENGE, Stella Muthoni

11 A331/0942/2017 KILUNGYA, Daniel Kalii

12 A331/0943/2017 MWANDI, James Mukala

13 A331/0944/2017  NGEI, Theophilus Kasanga

14 A331/0945/2017 MUTHUI, Erick Kitheka

15 A331/0946/2017 KITONGA, Vincent Kiteme

16 A331/0949/2017 MWANGANGI, Purity Musenya
17 A331/0952/2017 GATWIRI, Jackline

18 A331/0953/2017 MATHENGE, Esther Mwendwa
19 A331/0954/2017 MURIUKI, Dalphine Mwendwa
20 A331/0955/2017 MULEI, Mourine Mbula

21 A331/0958/2017 NZIOKA, Donsus Muendo

22 A331/0960/2017 NJAGI, Godfrey Chuma

23 A331/0961/2017 KARWIRWA, Fedis



24 A331/0962/2017 MWIRIGI, Betty Kanana

25 A331/0964/2017 PSERET, Moses Kamsait

26 A331/0968/2017 CHEPNGETICH, Linet

27 A331/0970/2017 RUTOH, Dennis Kiprono

28 A331/0972/2017  MATULI, Beatrice Anyangu
29 A331/0973/2017 MUIGALI, Betty Wairimu

30 A331/0974/2017 MANDU, Charity Matunda
31 A331/0978/2017 RUTTO, Kelvin Kimeli

32 A331/0980/2017 OKUMU, Stephen Otieno Apollo
33 A331/0981/2017 KAMAU, Alexander Mwangi
34 A331/0982/2017  TANUI, Boniface Kipchirchir
35 A331/0984/2017 TANUI, Kelvin Kiplagat

36 A331/0985/2017 OCHIENG', Patrick

37 A331/0992/2017 ABUYEGA, Dianah

38 A331/0994/2017  OSIR, Triza Akinyi

39 A331/0995/2017  ATIENO, Sylvia

40 A331/0997/2017 ODHIAMBO, Irene Akinyi
41 A331/0998/2017 OKOTH, Wilfred

42 A331/1001/2017 ODHIAMBO, Janet Akoth

43 A331/1004/2017 OTIENO, Fedynand Otieno
44 A331/1005/2017  ATIENO, Christine

45 A331/1007/2017 ONGERE, Nancy Muhonja
46 A331/1008/2017 OUMA, Sylvester Victor

47 A331/1789/2017 OKELLO, James Kalivan

48 A331/0263/2016S KIPKOECH, Collins

49 A331/0270/2016S CHEPKOECH, Sharon Chelule
50 A331/0969/2017 JEMUTAI, Sharon

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7™ September, 2021.

- —
7" September, 2021
Dean. ... Date .o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .....ovvuerreieiiiieeee e, Date .o
Chairman, Senate ...........ccovvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnes. Date ..o,
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA

UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS

THIRD YEAR 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

RESIT LIST

The following TWENTY ONE (21) candidates FAILED to SATISFY the School of Agricultural
and Food Sciences Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Examinations and are
RECOMMENDED to RESIT the course(s) listed against the names when next offered.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN AGRIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT

S/NO. REG/NO.

1

2

(e}

10

11
12
13

A331/0931/2017

A331/0950/2017

A331/0956/2017
A331/0967/2017

A331/0983/2017

A331/0986/2017

A331/1000/2017
A331/1002/2017
A331/1944/2016
A331/0971/2017

A331/0222/2016S
A331/1885/2016
A331/0230/2016S

NAME
MBUVI, David Ali

MURIUKI, Ambrose
Munene

NZIOKI, Caroline Mutindi
KIPNGETICH, Weldon
Ngeno

CHERUIYOT, Rosaline
Jepchirchir

OKELLO, Ezekiel Okotsi

AMIMO, Justus Kevin
OWINO, Samwel

ODERO, Vanessa Achieng'
STANLEY, Erick Mwangi

OTIENO, Victoria Akinyi
MULAA, Eric Mutua
KAGUYA, Joan Akinyi

COURSE

AAE 3312: Analysis and Planning of
Agricultural Projects

AAE 3313: Quantitative Methods in
Agricultural Economics |

AAE 3312: Analysis and Planning of
Agricultural Projects

APT 3313: Crop Protection

AAE 3313: Quantitative Methods in
Agricultural Economics |

AAE 3322: Agribusiness Management
Plans and Strategies

AAE 3313: Quantitative Methods in
Agricultural Economics |

AAE 3325: Farming as a Business
AAE 3325: Farming as a Business
AAE 3325: Farming as a Business
APT 3313: Crop Protection

AAE 3312: Analysis and Planning of
Agricultural Projects

AAS 3316: Animal Health Management
AAE 3325: Farming as a Business
AAE 3313: Quantitative Methods in
Agricultural Economics |



14 A331/0959/2017 KASUSU, Juddy AAE 3313: Quantitative Methods in
Agricultural Economics |
BEN 3312: Managerial Economics
AAS 3316: Animal Health Management
15 A331/0989/2017 WAFULA, Dorothy AAE 3325: Farming as a Business
16 A331/0996/2017 OKOTH, Brian AAE 3325: Farming as a Business
17 A331/1003/2017 MUTUNGA, Wilson Okinyi AAE 3312: Analysis and Planning of
Agricultural Projects
18 A331/0215/2016S OMOLLO, lvy Achieng' AAE 3325: Farming as a Business
19 A331/0267/2016S KOGEI, Bethwell AAE 3325: Farming as a Business
20 A331/0275/2016S SAKONG', Brian Mekii AAE 3313: Quantitative Methods in
Agricultural Economics |
APT 3321: Perennial Crops
21 A331/0298/2016S MWANGI, Morris Muthoni  AAE 3325: Farming as a Business

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7™ September, 2021.

—
7" September, 2021
Dean. ..o Date .o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee ......oovvvviiriiiiiinnnnnnnn. Date .o,
Chairman, Senate ...........c.covvvviiiiiiiiiiiiinnnns. Date ..o
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS
THIRD YEAR 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
RETAKE LIST

The following ONE (1) candidate FAILED to SATISFY the School of Agricultural and Food
Sciences Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Examinations and is
RECOMMENDED to RETAKE the course(s) listed against the names when next offered.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN AGRIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT
S/NO. REG/NO. NAME COURSE

1 A331/0932/2017 NDEGWA, Amos Ngari ~ AAE 3313: Quantitative Methods in
Agricultural Economics |
APT 3313: Crop Protection
AAS 3316: Animal Health Management
AAE 3312: Analysis and Planning of
Agricultural Projects

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7™ September, 2021.

P —
7" September, 2021
Dean. ... Date .o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .....ovvueeeeieiiieaee e, Date .o
Chairman, Senate ...........ccovvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnes. Date ..o
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SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

&
>

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS

THIRD YEAR 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

DEFERRED RESULTS LIST

The following FIFTEEN (15) candidates in the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences as noted
by the Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Examinations have incomplete results
in the courses listed against the names. The school has investigated and found the following

reasons.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN AGRIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT

S/INO. REG/NO.

1 A331/0932/2017

2 A331/0959/2017

3 A331/0963/2017

4 A331/0989/2017
5 A331/0996/2017

6 A331/1003/2017

NAME

NDEGWA, Amos
Ngari

KASUSU, Juddy

WASIKE, Kevin
Wekesa

WAFULA, Dorothy
OKOTH, Brian

MUTUNGA,
Wilson Okinyi

COURSE

AAE 3321: Crop and Livestock
Production Economics

AAE 3322: Agribusiness
Management Plans and Strategies

AAE 3325: Farming as a Business

AAS 3321: Ruminant and Non-
Ruminant Production

APT 3321: Perennial Crops

AAE 3321: Crop and Livestock
Production Economics

AAE 3322: Agribusiness
Management Plans and Strategies

AAE 3325: Farming as a Business

AAS 3321: Ruminant and Non-
Ruminant Production

APT 3321: Perennial Crops
AAE 3321: Crop and Livestock
Production Economics

APT 3313: Crop Protection
AAE 3321: Crop and Livestock
Production Economics

AAE 3321: Crop and Livestock
Production Economics

11

REASON

Did not attempt

Did not attempt

Did not attempt

Did not attempt
Did not attempt

Did not attempt



10

11

12

13
14

15

A331/0215/2016S

A331/0267/2016S

A331/0275/2016S

A331/0298/2016S

A331/1981/2016

A331/0940/2017

A331/0990/2017
A331/0292/2016S

A331/2162/2016

OMOLLDO, Ivy
Achieng'
KOGEI, Bethwell

SAKONG!', Brian
Mekii

MWANGI, Morris
Muthoni

KASAMU, Daniel
Mutuku

NTOITI, Charles
Mungai
SAEKWO, David
CHEGE, Paul
Kamau

WANZALA,
Johnmark Khalai

AAE 3322: Agribusiness
Management Plans and Strategies
AAE 3325: Farming as a Business
AAS 3321: Ruminant and Non-
Ruminant Production

APT 3321: Perennial Crops

AAE 3321: Crop and Livestock
Production Economics

AAE 3321: Crop and Livestock
Production Economics

AAE 3321: Crop and Livestock
Production Economics

AAE 3322: Agribusiness
Management Plans and Strategies
AAE 3325: Farming as a Business
BBM 3317: Financial
Management

AAE 3313: Quantitative Methods
in Agricultural Economics |

AAE 3324: Agricultural Price
Analysis

AAE 3322: Agribusiness
Management Plans and Strategies
APT 3321: Perennial Crops

All Semester 2 Units

All Semester 2 Units

Did not attempt
Did not attempt

Did not attempt

Did not attempt

Did not attempt
Did not attempt

Did not attempt
Did not attempt
all semester 2
exams - fee
challenges

Did not attempt
all semester 2
exams — fee
challenges

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7"" September, 2021.

o=
7" September, 2021
Dean......oooiii Date ...
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .......ovvvvviiiiiiiiiiieiiiinnnne. Date .o
Chairman, Senate .........coovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiianaann.. Date ..o
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY PROVISIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS
THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
SPECIAL EXAM PASS LIST
The following ONE HUNDRED AND THIRTEEN (113) candidates SATISFIED the School of
Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR SEMESTER TWO

University Examinations.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION EDUCATION

S/NO. REG/NO. NAME
1 A332/0162/2017 ATUTI, Marion Buyeke
2 A332/0424/2017 MUTHENYA, Gideon Mutua
3 A332/0483/2017 CHERUIYOT, Lilian Jebet
4 A332/0572/2017 MAGATI, Brian Ondicho
5 A332/0627/2017 OMONDI, Geoffrey Otieno
6 A332/0707/2017 CHEBET, Jackline
7 A332/0759/2017 MAOSA, Violet Kemunto
8  A332/0784/2016S OJWANG, Victor Ajega
9 A332/0899/2016S ODUORY, William Ochieng'
10 A332/0977/2017 KIPLAGAT, Ezekiel
11  A332/0991/2017 INGATI, Lewis
12 A332/1140/2017 CHANGAWA, Agnes Ndoko
13 A332/1142/2017 WANJORA, Gladys Wanjiru
14 A332/1143/2017 MAUNDU, Isaac Lazarus
15 A332/1144/2017 MUTHENGI, Faith Mawia
16 A332/1145/2017 MUTHOKA, Alphonse Baraka
17  A332/1146/2017 BAMBE, Evans
18 A332/1148/2017 MUKIRI, Linda
19 A332/1151/2017 MULINGE, Denis Muuo
20 A332/1152/2017 MANDA, Felisters Mbinya
21 A332/1153/2017 NTHIGA, Caroline Wairimu
22 A332/1156/2017 LAGAT, Charity
23  A332/1158/2017 KIPROTICH, Vincent

13



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

A332/1161/2017
A332/1162/2017
A332/1163/2017
A332/1165/2017
A332/1166/2017
A332/1167/2017
A332/1169/2017
A332/1170/2017
A332/1172/2017
A332/1174/2017
A332/1175/2017
A332/1177/2017
A332/1178/2017
A332/1179/2017
A332/1180/2017
A332/1181/2017
A332/1182/2017
A332/1185/2017
A332/1186/2017
A332/1187/2017
A332/1189/2017
A332/1191/2017
A332/1192/2017
A332/1193/2017
A332/1194/2017
A332/1195/2017
A332/1196/2017
A332/1197/2017
A332/1199/2017
A332/1200/2017
A332/1201/2017
A332/1202/2017
A332/1203/2017
A332/1204/2017
A332/1205/2017
A332/1207/2017
A332/1208/2017
A332/1209/2017
A332/1210/2017
A332/1213/2017
A332/1214/2017
A332/1215/2017
A332/1216/2017
A332/1217/2017
A332/1218/2017
A332/1220/2017

KIPKIRUI, Victor Rotich
CHEPNGETICH, Bafline
CHEPNGETICH, Risper
ROTICH, Nancy

AMATIKA, Eunice
MURIMI, Gabriel Macharia
OSINDE, Boniface Motari
KIPLAGAT, Collins

SUTER, Clare Jepchirchir
KIPLIMO, Isaac
KIPKOECH, Edwin
KIPCHIRCHIR, Kevin
KIPRUTO, Felix

KUNGU, Eunice Wambui
KIPROTICH, Andrew
BARCHURO, Edwin Kaimugul
KANDIE, Damaris Cherutoi
KORIR, Kenneth Kipyego
KIPLIMO, Japeth Cherutich
CHERUIYOT, Desmon Kiprop
KIPSANG, Brian Kipkogei
BULUMA, Sylvia Nafula
ACHIENO, Janepher Nabwire
ATIENO, Lauryn Adungo
KUSIMBA, Oliver
WABWILE, Peter Simiyu
WAFULA, Joash Wamalwa
MASINDE, Evans Juma
AUMA, Elly Kelvin
NAMAY 1, Bernard Chiteri
WAMALWA, Robert Wafula
MARIACHI, Musa Lutatwa
WEMANYA, Andon Chilaya
WANYONYI, Leah Khamalishi
NGOME, Stephen Waka
ALIVIDZA, Anjeline
WESAYA, Diana Awuor
ONGOMA, Everline Wakhungu
WAWIRE, Hudson Odero
AUMA, Ruthdoll

ODUOR, Ismael Owino
KAKANI, Dickson Anzala
EYAMET]I, Dennis Namale
MAKUCHA, Munai
MUTAKHE, Justus Amonde
OUMA, Lovin Akinyi

14



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

A332/1223/2017
A332/1224/2017
A332/1225/2017
A332/1229/2017
A332/1231/2017
A332/1232/2017
A332/1233/2017
A332/1234/2017
A332/1235/2017
A332/1237/2017
A332/1241/2017
A332/1242/2017
A332/1243/2017
A332/1245/2017
A332/1246/2017
A332/1247/2017
A332/1249/2017
A332/1250/2017
A332/1252/2017
A332/1253/2017
A332/1254/2017
A332/1255/2017
A332/1256/2017
A332/1257/2017
A332/1258/2017
A332/1259/2017
A332/1261/2017
A332/1262/2017
A332/1263/2017
A332/1264/2017
A332/1266/2017
A332/1267/2017
A332/1269/2017
A332/1271/2017
A332/1272/2017
A332/1273/2017
A332/1274/2017
A332/1275/2017
A332/1276/2017

A332/0870/2016S

A332/1265/2016

AKINY]I, Joyce

ORIGA, Steve Oluoch
OTIENO, Vincent Johnam
MISIANI, Collins Kenagwa
ONKEO, Wesley Sagini
GICHANA, Nicodemus Bosire
MOMANY I, Marita Moraa
KENYANDO, Benard
MOGAKA, Clement Gabriel
BEGI, Kevin Mwagi
ODIWA, Stephen Omondi
NYAENDE, Bob Ondari
OUMA, Isaiah Otieno
OKELLO, Charles Ochieng'
ODHIAMBO, Derrick
OCHIENG, Teresa Akinyi
OTIENO, Ebrahim Misewe
OCHIENG, Festus Oluoch
JUMA, Penina
ODHIAMBO, Kelvin Otieno
MICHIRA, Jonah Mikweba
KEOYE, Lameck Gesicho
MANYATTA, Paul Mogire
DAVID, Maoline Kemunto
ODHIAMBO, Naomi Akinyi
MORWANI, Clinton Maari
OPIYO, Larry Gabriel
MBECHE, Agnes Musimbi
ONGADI, Festo Okeyo
MARIBA, Samuel Range
OTIATO, Nelson Orimbo
ONYANGO, Syprose Awuor
OTIENO, George Ouma
OTIENO, James Odhiambo
OUMA, Nancy Atieno
OSODO, Wycliffe Omondi
KISERA, Emmanuel Kwach
ODHIAMBO, Denish Misungu
ADANKULLA, Ahmed Hassan
NYABUTO, Vane Kerubo
BWAKALI, Allan
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111 A332/0942/2016S CHEPENGAT, Alvine
112  A332/0946/2016S KIPTOO, Solomon Lokere
113 A332/0869/2016S ONDABU, Zedekiah Matundura

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7"" September, 2021.

- ——
7" September, 2021
Dean......oooviiii Date ...
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .........ovvvviiiiiiiiiiininnnnn... Date ..o,
Chairman, Senate ...........c.cooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiaannns. Date ..o,
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY PROVISIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS
THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
SPECIAL EXAM FAIL LIST
The following THREE (3) candidates FAILED to SATISFY the School of Agricultural and Food
Sciences Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR SEMESTER TWO University Examinations

and will be advised on the next course of action at the end of the academic year.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION EDUCATION

S/INO. REG/NO. NAME COURSE
1 A332/0925/2017 MOTAROKI, Naomi AAS 3321: Ruminant and Non-Ruminant
Kerubo Production
2  A332/1154/2017  KIMATHI, Peterson AAE 3323: Leadership Development and

Practices in Agriculture
3  A332/0923/2016S OLOINYEYIE, Lawrence AAE 3323: Leadership Development and
Practices in Agriculture

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7™ September, 2021.

P —
7" September, 2021
Dean. ... Date .o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .....ovvueeeeieiiieaee e, Date .o
Chairman, Senate ...........ccovvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnes. Date ..o,
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY PROVISIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS

THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

SPECIAL EXAM DEFERRED RESULTS LIST

The following SEVEN (7) candidates in the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences as noted
by the Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER University
Examinations have incomplete results in the courses listed against the names. The school has
investigated and found the following reasons.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION EDUCATION

S/INO. REG/NO. NAME COURSE REASON
1 A332/1160/2017 TOWETT, Benard AAE 3323: Leadership Development  Did not attempt
Kiprotich and Practices in Agriculture
2 A332/1176/2017 KIRWA, Nicholas AAE 3323: Leadership Development  Did not attempt
and Practices in Agriculture
3 A332/1188/2017 SAMBU, Sharon AAE 3323: Leadership Development  Did not attempt
Jemutai and Practices in Agriculture
4 A332/1190/2017 INDAKWA, Bonface ALS 3326: Principles of Irrigation Did not attempt
and Drainage
5 A332/1226/2017 OWINO, Michael AEE 3322: Communication Methods  Did not attempt
Kisina and Media in Agriculture
6 A332/1265/2017 KAIPAI, Benson AAE 3323: Leadership Development  Did not attempt
Loonkishu and Practices in Agriculture
7 A332/1344/2016 LUVANDA, Gilbert  AAE 3323: Leadership Development  Did not attempt

and Practices in Agriculture

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7™ September, 2021.

e ——
7" September, 2021
Dean. ..o Date ..ooovveie
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .....ovvneeeeeeiiieaee e, Date oo
Chairman, Senate .........coovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaaannnn. Date ..o
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS
THIRD YEAR 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
PASS LIST
The following ONE HUNDRED AND THREE (103) candidates SATISFIED the School of
Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University
Examinations and are RECOMMENDED to proceed to FOURTH YEAR of study.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION EDUCATION

S/NO. REG/NO.

NAME

1 A332/0162/2017 ATUTI, Marion Buyeke

2 A332/0424/2017 MUTHENYA, Gideon Mutua
3 A332/0483/2017 CHERUIYOT, Lilian Jebet

4 A332/0572/2017 MAGATI, Brian Ondicho

5 A332/0627/2017 OMONDI, Geoffrey Otieno

6 A332/0759/2017 MAOSA, Violet Kemunto

7 A332/0784/2016S OJWANG, Victor Ajega

8 A332/0899/2016S ODUORY, William Ochieng'
9 A332/0977/2017  KIPLAGAT, Ezekiel

10 A332/0991/2017  INGATI, Lewis

11  A332/1140/2017 CHANGAWA, Agnes Ndoko
12 A332/1142/2017 WANJORA, Gladys Wanjiru
13 A332/1143/2017 MAUNDU, Isaac Lazarus

14 A332/1144/2017 MUTHENGI, Faith Mawia
15 A332/1145/2017 MUTHOKA, Alphonse Baraka
16 A332/1146/2017 BAMBE, Evans

17 A332/1148/2017 MUKIRI, Linda

18 A332/1151/2017 MULINGE, Denis Muuo

19 A332/1152/2017 MANDA, Felisters Mbinya
20 A332/1153/2017 NTHIGA, Caroline Wairimu
21 A332/1156/2017 LAGAT, Charity

22 A332/1158/2017 KIPROTICH, Vincent

23 A332/1162/2017 CHEPNGETICH, Bafline
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

A332/1163/2017
A332/1165/2017
A332/1166/2017
A332/1167/2017
A332/1169/2017
A332/1170/2017
A332/1172/2017
A332/1174/2017
A332/1175/2017
A332/1177/2017
A332/1178/2017
A332/1179/2017
A332/1180/2017
A332/1181/2017
A332/1182/2017
A332/1185/2017
A332/1186/2017
A332/1187/2017
A332/1189/2017
A332/1191/2017
A332/1192/2017
A332/1193/2017
A332/1194/2017
A332/1195/2017
A332/1196/2017
A332/1199/2017
A332/1200/2017
A332/1201/2017
A332/1202/2017
A332/1203/2017
A332/1204/2017
A332/1205/2017
A332/1207/2017
A332/1208/2017
A332/1209/2017
A332/1213/2017
A332/1214/2017
A332/1215/2017
A332/1216/2017
A332/1217/2017
A332/1220/2017
A332/1224/2017
A332/1225/2017
A332/1229/2017
A332/1231/2017
A332/1232/2017

CHEPNGETICH, Risper
ROTICH, Nancy

AMATIKA, Eunice

MURIMI, Gabriel Macharia
OSINDE, Boniface Motari
KIPLAGAT, Collins

SUTER, Clare Jepchirchir
KIPLIMO, Isaac

KIPKOECH, Edwin
KIPCHIRCHIR, Kevin
KIPRUTO, Felix

KUNGU, Eunice Wambui
KIPROTICH, Andrew
BARCHURO, Edwin Kaimugul
KANDIE, Damaris Cherutoi
KORIR, Kenneth Kipyego
KIPLIMO, Japeth Cherutich
CHERUIYOT, Desmon Kiprop
KIPSANG, Brian Kipkogei
BULUMA, Sylvia Nafula
ACHIENO, Janepher Nabwire
ATIENO, Lauryn Adungo
KUSIMBA, Oliver
WABWILE, Peter Simiyu
WAFULA, Joash Wamalwa
AUMA, Elly Kelvin
NAMAYI, Bernard Chiteri
WAMALWA, Robert Wafula
MARIACHI, Musa Lutatwa
WEMANYA, Andon Chilaya
WANYONYI, Leah Khamalishi
NGOME, Stephen Waka
ALIVIDZA, Anjeline
WESAYA, Diana Awuor
ONGOMA, Everline Wakhungu
AUMA, Ruthdoll

ODUOR, Ismael Owino
KAKANI, Dickson Anzala
EYAMETI, Dennis Namale
MAKUCHA, Munai

OUMA, Lovin Akinyi
ORIGA, Steve Oluoch
OTIENO, Vincent Johnam
MISIANI, Collins Kenagwa
ONKEO, Wesley Sagini
GICHANA, Nicodemus Bosire
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70 A332/1233/2017 MOMANYI, Marita Moraa
71  A332/1234/2017 KENYANDO, Benard

72 A332/1235/2017 MOGAKA, Clement Gabriel
73 A332/1237/2017 BEGI, Kevin Mwagi

74  A332/1238/2017 ORONO, Jackson

75 A332/1241/2017 ODIWA, Stephen Omondi
76 A332/1242/2017 NYAENDE, Bob Ondari

77 A332/1243/2017 OUMA, lIsaiah Otieno

78 A332/1245/2017 OKELLO, Charles Ochieng'
79 A332/1246/2017 ODHIAMBO, Derrick

80 A332/1247/2017 OCHIENG, Teresa Akinyi
81 A332/1249/2017 OTIENO, Ebrahim Misewe
82 A332/1252/2017 JUMA, Penina

83 A332/1253/2017 ODHIAMBO, Kelvin Otieno
84 A332/1254/2017 MICHIRA, Jonah Mikweba
85 A332/1255/2017 KEOYE, Lameck Gesicho
86 A332/1256/2017 MANYATTA, Paul Mogire
87 A332/1257/2017 DAVID, Maoline Kemunto
88 A332/1258/2017 ODHIAMBO, Naomi Akinyi
89 A332/1259/2017 MORWANI, Clinton Maari
90 A332/1261/2017 OPIYO, Larry Gabriel

91 A332/1262/2017 MBECHE, Agnes Musimbi
92 A332/1263/2017 ONGADI, Festo Okeyo

93 A332/1264/2017 MARIBA, Samuel Range

94 A332/1266/2017 OTIATO, Nelson Orimbo
95 A332/1267/2017 ONYANGO, Syprose Awuor
96 A332/1269/2017 OTIENO, George Ouma

97 A332/1271/2017 OTIENO, James Odhiambo
98 A332/1272/2017 OUMA, Nancy Atieno

99 A332/1273/2017 0OSODO, Wycliffe Omondi
100 A332/1275/2017 ODHIAMBO, Denish Misungu
101 A332/1276/2017 ADANKULLA, Ahmed Hassan
102 A332/1265/2016 BWAKALLI, Allan

103 A332/0942/2016S CHEPENGAT, Alvine

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7™ September, 2021.

— %.é'\;i*,":;'
7" September, 2021
Dean......oooiiiii Date ..o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .......c.vvvvviiviiiiiiiniiiinnnne. Date ..o,
Chairman, Senate .........coovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaaannnn. Date ..o,
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA

UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS

THIRD YEAR 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

RESIT LIST

The following FIFTEEN (15) candidates FAILED to SATISFY the School of Agricultural and
Food Sciences Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Examinations and are
RECOMMENDED to RESIT the course(s) listed against the names when next offered.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION EDUCATION

S/NO. REG/NO.

1

2

N

10
11
12

A332/0925/2017

A332/1154/2017

A332/1161/2017
A332/1210/2017
A332/1218/2017

A332/1274/2017
A332/0870/2016S
A332/0923/2016S

A332/1197/2017
A332/1250/2017
A332/0946/2016S
A332/1286/2016

NAME

MOTAROKI, Naomi
Kerubo
KIMATHI, Peterson

KIPKIRUI, Victor Rotich
WAWIRE, Hudson Odero
MUTAKHE, Justus
Amonde

KISERA, Emmanuel Kwach
NYABUTO, Vane Kerubo
OLOINYEYIE, Lawrence

MASINDE, Evans Juma
OCHIENG, Festus Oluoch
KIPTOO, Solomon Lokere
OLALLI, Linda Atieno

22

COURSE

AAS 3321: Ruminant and Non-Ruminant
Production

SBI 3316: Biostatics 1

AAE 3323: Leadership Development and
Practices in Agriculture

SBI 3316: Biostatics 1

AEE 3311: Farm Accounts and Planning
AEE 3311: Farm Accounts and Planning
SBI 3316: Biostatics 1

SBI 3316: Biostatics 1

AEE 3311: Farm Accounts and Planning
AAE 3323: Leadership Development and
Practices in Agriculture

SES 3311: Farm Mechanization

AEE 3311: Farm Accounts and Planning
AEE 3311: Farm Accounts and Planning
AEE 3312: Agricultural Marketing and
Livestock Economics

AAS 3321: Ruminant and Non-Ruminant
Production



13 A332/0869/2016S ONDABU, Zedekiah AEE 3311: Farm Accounts and Planning

Matundura
14 A332/1176/2017 KIRWA, Nicholas SES 3311: Farm Mechanization
15 A332/1190/2017 INDAKWA, Bonface SBI 3316: Biostatics 1

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7™ September, 2021.

7" September, 2021
Dean. ... Date .o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee ......oovvvvvvieiriiiennnnnnn. Date .o,
Chairman, Senate ..............ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiinenn, Date ..o
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS

THIRD YEAR 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

DEFERRED RESULTS LIST

The following THIRTEEN (13) candidates in the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences as
noted by the Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Examinations have incomplete
results in the courses listed against the names. The school has investigated and found the following
reasons.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION EDUCATION

S/INO. REG/NO. NAME COURSE REASON
1 A332/0707/2017 CHEBET, Jackline AAE 3332: Farm Practice Deferred
Attachment
2 A332/1160/2017 TOWETT, Benard AAE 3323: Leadership Development Did not attempt
Kiprotich and Practices in Agriculture
3 A332/1188/2017 SAMBU, Sharon AAE 3323: Leadership Development Did not attempt
Jemutai and Practices in Agriculture
4 A332/1223/2017  AKINYI, Joyce AAE 3332: Farm Practice Deferred
Attachment
5 A332/1226/2017 OWINO, Michael AEE 3322: Communication Methods Did not attempt
Kisina and Media in Agriculture
6 A332/1265/2017 KAIPAI, Benson AAE 3323: Leadership Development Did not attempt
Loonkishu and Practices in Agriculture
7 A332/1344/2016 LUVANDA, Gilbert ~ AAE 3323: Leadership Development Did not attempt
and Practices in Agriculture
8 A332/1176/2017 KIRWA, Nicholas AAE 3323: Leadership Development Did not attempt
and Practices in Agriculture
9 A332/1190/2017 INDAKWA, Bonface  ALS 3326: Principles of Irrigation Did not attempt
and Drainage
10 A332/1248/2016 KEMBOI, Festus AAE 3332: Farm Practice Deferred
Attachment Fee challenges
All semester 2 units
11 A332/0835/2016S MACHOKO, All semester 2 units Fee challenges

Dalphine Kwamboka

24



12 A332/1155/2017 MBUVI, Thomas All semester 2 units Fee challenges
Malaya

13 A332/1228/2017 ONDUSO, Vincent All semester 2 units Fee challenges
Oroko

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7"" September, 2021.

7/—;&?232:’
7" September, 2021
Dean. ..o Date ..o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .......oovvvvvviiiiiinennnnnnnn. Date ..o,
Chairman, Senate .............cccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnenn, Date ..o
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY PROVISIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS
THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
SPECIAL EXAM PASS LIST

The following SEVEN (7) candidates SATISFIED the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences
Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR SEMESTER TWO University Examinations.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ANIMAL SCIENCE

S/NO. REG/NO. NAME
1 A231/1126/2017 NGENO, Amos Kiprono
2 A231/1127/2017  OTIENO, Clinton Odhiambo
3 A231/1128/2017 CHEPTOO, Ann Jepchumba
4 A231/1131/2017 MAKHETI, Kelvin
5 A231/0787/2016S OTIENO, Paskalia Auma
6 A231/0812/2016S MUGENDI, Nessy Gakii
7 A231/0386/2016S KISOMBE, Gift

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7"" September, 2021.

P B2
7" September, 2021
Dean. ... Date .o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .....ovvueeeeeeiiieaee i, Date .o
Chairman, Senate ...........ccovvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnes. Date ..o,
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY PROVISIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS
THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
SPECIAL EXAM FAIL LIST
The following TWO (2) candidates FAILED to SATISFY the School of Agricultural and Food
Sciences Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR SEMESTER TWO University Examinations

and will be advised on the next course of action at the end of the academic year.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ANIMAL SCIENCE

S/INO. REG/NO. NAME COURSE
1 A231/1132/2017 OWORI, Emmanuel AAS 3321: Biotechnology in Animal
Production
2 A231/1134/2017 OUMA, Victor Omondi  AAS 3326: Principles of Molecular
Genetics

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7"" September, 2021.

e
7" September, 2021
Dean. ... Date .o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .....ovvueeeeieiiiieeie s Date .o
Chairman, Senate ............ccovviviiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnnn. Date ..o
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS
THIRD YEAR 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
PASS LIST
The following SEVEN (7) candidates SATISFIED the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences
Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Examinations and are RECOMMENDED
to proceed to FOURTH YEAR of study.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ANIMAL SCIENCE

S/NO. REG/NO. NAME
1 A231/1126/2017 NGENO, Amos Kiprono
2 A231/1127/2017  OTIENO, Clinton Odhiambo
3 A231/1128/2017 CHEPTOO, Ann Jepchumba
4 A231/1131/2017 MAKHETI, Kelvin
5 A231/0787/2016S OTIENO, Paskalia Auma
6 A231/0812/2016S MUGENDI, Nessy Gakii
7 A231/0386/2016S KISOMBE, Gift

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7"" September, 2021.

e
7" September, 2021
Dean. ... Date .o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .....ovvueeeeieiiieaee e, Date .o
Chairman, Senate ...........ccovvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnes. Date ..o,
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS
THIRD YEAR 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
RESIT LIST
The following TWO (2) candidates FAILED to SATISFY the School of Agricultural and Food
Sciences Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Examinations and are

RECOMMENDED to RESIT the course(s) listed against the names when next offered.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ANIMAL SCIENCE

S/INO. REG/NO. NAME COURSE
1 A231/1132/2017 OWORI, Emmanuel AAS 3321: Biotechnology in Animal
Production
2 A231/1134/2017 OUMA, Victor Omondi  AAS 3326: Principles of Molecular
Genetics

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7™ September, 2021.

— %.é'\;i*,":;'
7" September, 2021
Dean......oooiii Date ..o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee ......ocvvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnne. Date ..o,
Chairman, Senate .........coovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiianannnn. Date ..o

29



e
q-

JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY PROVISIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS
THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
SPECIAL EXAM PASS LIST

The following FOUR (4) candidates SATISFIED the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences
Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR SEMESTER TWO University Examinations.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN FOOD SECURITY

S/NO. REG/NO. NAME
1 A431/1485/2017 KAMARY, Mercy Cherop
2 A431/1488/2017 NDORI, Japheth
3  A431/1489/2017  ACHIENG, Christine Faith
4 A431/1552/2016S PHARES, Samuel

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7™ September, 2021.

___Se—
7" September, 2021
Dean. ... Date .o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .....ovvueeeeieiiiieeie s Date .o
Chairman, Senate ...........ccovvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnns. Date ..o,
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY PROVISIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS
THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
SPECIAL EXAM FAIL LIST
The following ONE (1) candidate FAILED to SATISFY the School of Agricultural and Food
Sciences Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR SEMESTER TWO University Examinations
and will be advised on the next course of action at the end of the academic year.
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN FOOD SECURITY
S/NO. REG/NO. NAME COURSE
1 A431/1482/2017 MUTHAKYE, Claremond  AFB 3324: Basic Quantitative
Mumbua Methods

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7"" September, 2021.

e
7" September, 2021
Dean. ... Date .o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .....ovvueeeeieiiiieeie s Date .o
Chairman, Senate ...........c.covvvviiiiiiiiiiiiinnnns. Date ..o
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY PROVISIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS
THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
SPECIAL EXAM DEFERRED RESULTS LIST

The following TWO (2) candidate in the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences as noted by
the Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER University Examinations
have incomplete results in the courses listed against the names. The school has investigated and
found the following reasons.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN FOOD SECURITY
S/INO. REG/NO. NAME COURSE REASON

1 A431/1483/2017 AKICHEM, Shadrack PEW 3321: Soil and Water Did not attempt
Lopeta Conservation Management
AFB 3326: Gender,
Nutrition and Food
Security
2 A431/1408/2015 OTIENO, Antony Orodi PEW 3321: Soil and Water  Did not attempt
Conservation Management

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7"" September, 2021.

P P
7" September, 2021
Dean. ... Date .o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .....ovvueeeeieiiieaee e, Date .o
Chairman, Senate ...........ccovvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnes. Date ..o
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS
THIRD YEAR 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
PASS LIST
The following FOUR (4) candidates SATISFIED the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences
Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Examinations and are RECOMMENDED
to proceed to FOURTH YEAR of study.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN FOOD SECURITY

S/INO. REG/NO. NAME
1 A431/1485/2017 KAMARY, Mercy Cherop
2 A431/1488/2017 NDORI, Japheth
3  A431/1489/2017  ACHIENG, Christine Faith
4  A431/1552/2016S PHARES, Samuel

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7"" September, 2021.

,,/—j{{é\’: S—==
7" September, 2021
Dean. ... Date .o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .....ovvueeeeieiiiieeie s Date .o
Chairman, Senate ...........ccovvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnns. Date ..o,
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS
THIRD YEAR 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
RESIT LIST
The following ONE (1) candidate FAILED to SATISFY the School of Agricultural and Food
Sciences Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Examinations and is

RECOMMENDED to RESIT the course(s) listed against the names when next offered.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN FOOD SECURITY

S/NO. REG/NO. NAME COURSE
1 A431/1482/2017 MUTHAKYE, Claremond  AFB 3324: Basic Quantitative Methods

Mumbua

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7™ September, 2021.

— %.é'\;i*,":;'
7" September, 2021
Dean......oooiii Date ..o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee ......cc.vvvvviiiiiiiiiieiiiiinnnnes Date ..o,
Chairman, Senate .........coovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiianannnn. Date ..o
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS
THIRD YEAR 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
DEFERRED RESULTS LIST

The following TWO (2) candidates in the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences as noted by
the Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Examinations have incomplete results
in the courses listed against the names. The school has investigated and found the following
reasons.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN FOOD SECURITY
S/INO. REG/NO. NAME COURSE REASON

1 A431/1483/2017 AKICHEM, Shadrack PEW 3321: Soil and Water Did not attempt
Lopeta Conservation Management
AFB 3326: Gender,
Nutrition and Food
Security
2 A431/1408/2015 OTIENO, Antony Orodi PEW 3321: Soil and Water  Did not attempt
Conservation Management

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7"" September, 2021.

P P
7" September, 2021
Dean. ... Date .o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .....ovvueeeeieiiieaee e, Date ool
Chairman, Senate ...........ccovvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnes. Date ..o
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA

UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY PROVISIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS

THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

SPECIAL EXAM PASS LIST

The following TEN (10) candidates SATISFIED the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences
Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR SEMESTER TWO University Examinations.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN HORTICULTURE

S/NO. REG/NO.

A132/0911/2017
A132/0912/2017
A132/0914/2017
A132/0915/2017
A132/0917/2017
A132/0919/2017
A132/0921/2017
A132/0922/2017
A132/0923/2017
10 A132/0924/2017

O© 00 NO O WN P

NAME

MWAURA, Kelvin Kabuthi
MUTUKU, Bredinah Nthuka
WAMBUA, Riziki Mutindi
CHELANGAT, lvene
CHEPKEMOI, Mercy
KIMUTAI, Jonah Kiprop
ADERO, Cynthia

KAGAI, Myra

WERE, Faith Aseka
ODHIAMBO, Mercy Akinyi

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7™ September, 2021.

— %.é'\;i*,":;'
7" September, 2021
Dean......oooiiiii Date ..o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .......c.vvvvviiviiiiiiiieiiiinnnn., Date ..o,
Chairman, Senate .........coovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaaannnn. Date ..o,
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY PROVISIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS
THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
SPECIAL EXAM FAIL LIST
The following ONE (1) candidate FAILED to SATISFY the School of Agricultural and Food
Sciences Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR SEMESTER TWO University Examinations
and will be advised on the next course of action at the end of the academic year.
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN HORTICULTURE
S/NO. REG/NO. NAME COURSE
1 A132/0693/2015 MWENDA, Victor AEE 3321: Agricultural Extension and

Technology Transfer

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7"" September, 2021.

e
7" September, 2021
Dean. ... Date .o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .....ovvueeeeieiiiieeie s Date .o
Chairman, Senate ...........c.covvvviiiiiiiiiiiiinnnns. Date ..o
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY PROVISIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS
THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

SPECIAL EXAM DEFERRED RESULTS LIST

The following FOUR (4) candidate in the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences as noted by
the Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER University Examinations

have

incomplete results in the courses listed against the names. The school has investigated and

found the following reasons.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN HORTICULTURE

S/NO. REG/NO. NAME COURSE REASON

1 A132/0920/2017 MASINDE, Phylis AHT 3321: Horticultural Did not attempt
Nafuna Machines and Farm Power

2 A132/2165/2016 SISUNGO, Dorcas AHT 3321: Horticultural Did not attempt
Machines and Farm Power

3 A132/0918/2017 CHEPKORIR, Mercy AHT 3321: Horticultural Did not attempt
Machines and Farm Power

4 Al132/0693/2015 MWENDA, Victor AHT 3321: Horticultural Did not attempt

Machines and Farm Power
AHT 3322: Sustainable
Horticultural Management
ALS 3328: Biometry

ALS 3326: Principles of
Irrigation and Drainage

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7™ September, 2021.

e ——
7" September, 2021
Dean. ..o Date ..o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .....ovuueeeeeeieeae e, Date ool
Chairman, Senate .........coovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaaannnn. Date ..o
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA

UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS

THIRD YEAR 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

PASS LIST

The following EIGHT (8) candidates SATISFIED the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences
Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Examinations and are RECOMMENDED
to proceed to FOURTH YEAR of study.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN HORTICULTURE

S/NO. REG/NO.

A132/0911/2017
A132/0912/2017
A132/0915/2017
A132/0917/2017
A132/0919/2017
A132/0921/2017
A132/0923/2017
A132/0924/2017

O NO Ol h WwN -

NAME

MWAURA, Kelvin Kabuthi
MUTUKU, Bredinah Nthuka
CHELANGAT, lvene
CHEPKEMOI, Mercy
KIMUTALI, Jonah Kiprop
ADERO, Cynthia

WERE, Faith Aseka
ODHIAMBO, Mercy Akinyi

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7"" September, 2021.

e
7" September, 2021
Dean. ... Date .o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .....ovvueeeeieiiieaee e, Date .o
Chairman, Senate ...........ccovvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnes. Date ..o,
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS
THIRD YEAR 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
RESIT LIST
The following THREE (3) candidates FAILED to SATISFY the School of Agricultural and Food
Sciences Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Examinations and are

RECOMMENDED to RESIT the course(s) listed against the names when next offered.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN HORTICULTURE

S/NO. REG/NO. NAME COURSE
1 A132/0922/2017 KAGAI, Myra AEE 3311: Farm and Firm Accounts and
2 Al132/0914/2017 WAMBUA, Riziki Mutindi ,Iz\llgrllinég?ll: Farm and Firm Accounts and
3 A132/0693/2015 MWENDA, Victor ijgrllinég%l: Agricultural Extension and

Technology Transfer
AEE 3311: Farm and Firm Accounts and
Planning

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7"" September, 2021.

P —
7" September, 2021
Dean. ... Date .o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .....ovvueeeeieiiieaee e, Date .o
Chairman, Senate ...........ccovvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnes. Date ..o
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS

THIRD YEAR 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

DEFERRED RESULTS LIST

The following FOUR (4) candidates in the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences as noted by
the Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Examinations have incomplete results
in the courses listed against the names. The school has investigated and found the following

reasons.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN HORTICULTURE

S/NO. REG/NO. NAME

1 A132/0920/2017 MASINDE,
Phylis Nafuna

2 Al132/2165/2016 SISUNGO,
Dorcas

3 A132/0918/2017 CHEPKORIR,
Mercy

4 A132/0693/2015 MWENDA,
Victor

COURSE REASON
AHT 3321: Horticultural Machines and Did not attempt
Farm Power
AHT 3321: Horticultural Machines and Did not attempt
Farm Power
SBB 1305: Principles of Plant Pathology
AHT 3313: Cut Flowers
AHT 3321: Horticultural Machines and Did not attempt
Farm Power
AHT 3321: Horticultural Machines and Did not attempt
Farm Power
AHT 3322: Sustainable Horticultural
Management
ALS 3328: Biometry
ALS 3326: Principles of Irrigation and
Drainage

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held

on the 7™ September, 2021.

Chairman,

Dean’s Committee .........oovvevvennnn...

Chairman, Senate ..................oo.....

7" September, 2021
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY PROVISIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS
THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
SPECIAL EXAM PASS LIST

The following TWO (2) candidates SATISFIED the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences
Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR SEMESTER TWO University Examinations.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN SOIL SCIENCE
S/NO. REG/NO. NAME

1 A131/1478/2017 JEROTICH, Diana
2 A131/1786/2016 ANGODE, Stacy Kadenyeka

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7™ September, 2021.

— %.é'\;i*,":;'
7" September, 2021
Dean. ... Date ...
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee ......ocvvvvviiviiiiiiiiiiiiinnnne. Date ..o,
Chairman, Senate .........coovviviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaiannn. Date ..o,
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY PROVISIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS
THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
SPECIAL EXAM DEFERRED RESULTS LIST
The following ONE (1) candidates in the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences as noted by
the Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER University Examinations
have incomplete results in the courses listed against the names. The school has investigated and

found the following reasons.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN SOIL SCIENCE

S/NO. REG/NO. NAME COURSE REASON
1 A131/1479/2017 OGADA, Tony ALS 3322: Wetland Soils Did not attempt
Omondi Management

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7"" September, 2021.

e
7" September, 2021
Dean. ... Date .o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .....ovvueeeeieiiiieeie s Date .o
Chairman, Senate ...........ccoovvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnns. Date ..o
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS
THIRD YEAR 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
PASS LIST
The following TWO (2) candidates SATISFIED the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences
Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Examinations and is RECOMMENDED
to proceed to FOURTH YEAR of study.
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN SOIL SCIENCE
S/INO. REG/NO. NAME

1 A131/1478/2017 JEROTICH, Diana
2 Al131/1786/2016 ANGODE, Stacy Kadenyeka

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7"" September, 2021.

7" September, 2021
Dean. ... Date .o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .....ovvueeeeieiiiieeie s Date .o
Chairman, Senate ...........covvvviiiiiiiiiiiiinnnns. Date ..o,
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA
UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS
THIRD YEAR 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
DEFERRED RESULTS LIST
The following ONE (1) candidate in the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences as noted by the
Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Examinations have incomplete results in

the courses listed against the names. The school has investigated and found the following reasons.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN SOIL SCIENCE

S/INO. REG/NO. NAME COURSE REASON
1 A131/1479/2017 OGADA, Tony ALS 3322: Wetland Soils Did not attempt
Omondi Management

Approved during the School of Agricultural and Food Sciences Board of Examiners Meeting held
on the 7"" September, 2021.

7" September, 2021
Dean. ... Date .o
Chairman,
Dean’s Committee .....ovvueeeeieiiiieeie s Date oo
Chairman, Senate ...........ccovvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnnn. Date ..o
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